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N CAS #[ 111-90-0]

Formule :

Poids moléculaire :
Teneur :
Densité 204 :
Point d'ébullition :
Point de fusion :

Point éclair :

Indice de réfraction :

FICHE TECHNIQUE

2-(2-éthoxyethoxy) éthanol
Pur
Réf : 26004

CeH1403
134,17
> 98 %
0,99
197° C
-76°C
93°C

1.4260 to 1.4280



